54
18
09
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1809
1809
Tools – Power & Machine Tools
To
ol

105-093
107-247
40+20+4+1+Order Code
Price Per Pack5 Per Pack
â Use cutting oil or oil emulsion as coolant.
Ó Use turps or turps-paraffin mixture as coolant/lubricant.
ô Use water as  coolant/lubricant.
∆ Use silicon oil as coolant/lubricant
Jigsaw Blades
512,523 types
702-732191-SET-5Included: 027,143,223NANANANA
Assorted Set
702-729191-K11-5PRubber, carpet, cardboard100NANAStraight
Knife Blade
brick, glass fibre
702-731091-C15-1Glass, ceramic, tile75NANAStraight/Fine
brick, glass fibre
702-730891-C13-1Glass, ceramic, tile75NANAStraight/Coarse
Tungsten Carbride
fibre board, plastic
702-722991-443-5PWood veneer100T144DF6Straight/Fine
fibre board, plastic
702-721791-423-5PWood veneer100T101BF10Straight/Fine
reinforced plastics
copper brass
702-728091-612-5PSheet steel, aluminium100T118AF21Straight/Medium
Bi-Metal HSS
glass fibre
702-727891-523-5PAluminium, copper, brass75T127D10Straight/Medium
glass fibre
702-726691-522-5PAluminium, copper, brass75T118B10Straight/Medium
reinforced plastics
copper brass
702-725491-517-5PSheet steel, aluminum75T218A21Circular/Medium
reinforced plastics
copper brass
702-724291-512-5PSheet steel, aluminum75T118A21Straight/Medium
reinforced plastics
copper brass
702-723091-502-5PSheet steel, aluminum75T118G32Straight/Fine
copper, glass fibre
702-720591-323-5PAluminum, brass100T101A12Straight/Fine
HSS
fibre boards
702-719991-243-5PWood, veneer100T101D6Straight/Fine
fibre boards
702-718791-226-5PWood, veneer100T101BR10Straight/Fine
fibre boards, plastics
702-717591-223-5PWood, veneer100T101B10Straight/Fine
702-716391-148-5PHard & soft wood100T244D6Circular/Coarse
702-715191-143-5PHard & soft wood100T144D6Straight/Coarse
plastics
702-714091-027-5PVeneer, fibre board75T119Bo10Circular/Medium
plastics
702-713891-023-5PVeneer, fibre board100T111C10Straight/Medium
plastics
702-712691-022-5PVeneer, fibre board75T119B10Straight/Medium
plastics
702-711491-012-5PVeneer, fibre board75T119A21Straight/Medium
Carbon Steel
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Suitable ForLengthType Ref.TPIForm / Cut
Ì Jigsaw blades suitable for AEG, Bosch, Makita, Metabo, Hitachi and Skil machines 5
blades per pack on a skin-packed information card, except Order Codes 702-7308